
 STUDY PLAN 
GATE BT 

Date Day Topic

Date Day Aashita maam 4-5pm Payal maam 3-4 pm Meghna maam 
17 Feb 2026 Tuesday orientation ORIENTATION
23 Feb 2026 Monday GENETICS -1 CELL BIOLOGY -1
24 Feb 2026 Tuesday GENETICS -2 CELL BIOLOGY -2
25 Feb 2026 Wednesday GENETICS -3 CELL BIOLOGY -3
26 Feb 2026 Thursday GENETICS -4 CELL BIOLOGY -4
27 Feb 2026 Friday GENETICS -5 CELL BIOLOGY -5
9 Mar 2026 Monday GENETICS -6 CELL BIOLOGY -6

10 Mar 2026 Tuesday GENETICS -7 CELL BIOLOGY -7
11 Mar 2026 Wednesday GENETICS -8 CELL BIOLOGY -8
12 Mar 2026 Thursday GENETICS -9 CELL BIOLOGY -9
13 Mar 2026 Friday GENETICS -10 CELL BIOLOGY -10
16 Mar 2026 Monday GENETICS -11 CELL BIOLOGY -11
17 Mar 2026 Tuesday GENETICS -12 CELL BIOLOGY -12
18 Mar 2026 Wednesday GENETICS -13 CELL BIOLOGY -13
19 Mar 2026 Thursday GENETICS -14 CELL BIOLOGY -14
20 Mar 2026 Friday GENETICS -15 CELL BIOLOGY -15
23 Mar 2026 Monday GENETICS -16 CELL BIOLOGY -16
24 Mar 2026 Tuesday GENETICS -17 CELL BIOLOGY -17
25 Mar 2026 Wednesday GENETICS -18 CELL BIOLOGY -18
26 Mar 2026 Thursday GENETICS -19 CELL BIOLOGY -19
27 Mar 2026 Friday GENETICS -20 CELL BIOLOGY -20
30 Mar 2026 Monday GENETICS -21 CELL BIOLOGY -21
31 Mar 2026 Tuesday GENETICS -22 CELL BIOLOGY -22
1 Apr 2026 Wednesday GENETICS -23 CELL BIOLOGY -23
2 Apr 2026 Thursday GENETICS -24 CELL BIOLOGY -24
3 Apr 2026 Friday GENETICS -25 CELL BIOLOGY -25
6 Apr 2026 Monday GENETICS -26 CELL BIOLOGY -26
7 Apr 2026 Tuesday GENETICS -27 CELL BIOLOGY -27
8 Apr 2026 Wednesday GENETICS -28 CELL BIOLOGY -28
9 Apr 2026 Thursday GENETICS -29 CELL BIOLOGY -29

10 Apr 2026 Friday GENETICS -30 CELL BIOLOGY -30



13 Apr 2026 Monday GENETICS -31 CELL BIOLOGY -31
14 Apr 2026 Tuesday EVOLUTION -1 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -1
15 Apr 2026 Wednesday EVOLUTION -2 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -2
16 Apr 2026 Thursday EVOLUTION -3 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -3
17 Apr 2026 Friday EVOLUTION -4 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -4
20 Apr 2026 Monday EVOLUTION -5 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -5
21 Apr 2026 Tuesday EVOLUTION -6 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -6
22 Apr 2026 Wednesday EVOLUTION -7 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -7
23 Apr 2026 Thursday EVOLUTION -8 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -8
24 Apr 2026 Friday EVOLUTION -9 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -9
27 Apr 2026 Monday EVOLUTION -10 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -10
28 Apr 2026 Tuesday EVOLUTION -11 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -11
29 Apr 2026 Wednesday EVOLUTION -12 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -12
30 Apr 2026 Thursday EVOLUTION -13 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -13
1 May 2026 Friday EVOLUTION -14 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -14
4 May 2026 Monday EVOLUTION -15 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -15
5 May 2026 Tuesday EVOLUTION -16 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -16
6 May 2026 Wednesday EVOLUTION -17 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -17
7 May 2026 Thursday EVOLUTION -18 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -18
8 May 2026 Friday EVOLUTION -19 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -19

11 May 2026 Monday EVOLUTION -20 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -20
12 May 2026 Tuesday EVOLUTION -21 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -21
13 May 2026 Wednesday EVOLUTION -22 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -22
14 May 2026 Thursday EVOLUTION -23 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -23
15 May 2026 Friday EVOLUTION -24 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -24
18 May 2026 Monday EVOLUTION -25 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -25
19 May 2026 Tuesday EVOLUTION -26 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -26
20 May 2026 Wednesday EVOLUTION -27 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -27
21 May 2026 Thursday EVOLUTION -28 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -28
22 May 2026 Friday EVOLUTION -29 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -29
25 May 2026 Monday EVOLUTION -30 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY -30
26 May 2026 Tuesday IMMUNOLOGY -1 MICROBIOLOGY -1
27 May 2026 Wednesday IMMUNOLOGY -2 MICROBIOLOGY -2
28 May 2026 Thursday IMMUNOLOGY -3 MICROBIOLOGY -3
29 May 2026 Friday IMMUNOLOGY -4 MICROBIOLOGY -4
1 Jun 2026 Monday IMMUNOLOGY -5 MICROBIOLOGY -5
2 Jun 2026 Tuesday IMMUNOLOGY -6 MICROBIOLOGY -6



3 Jun 2026 Wednesday IMMUNOLOGY -7 MICROBIOLOGY -7
4 Jun 2026 Thursday IMMUNOLOGY -8 MICROBIOLOGY -7
5 Jun 2026 Friday IMMUNOLOGY -9 MICROBIOLOGY -8
8 Jun 2026 Monday IMMUNOLOGY -10 MICROBIOLOGY -9
9 Jun 2026 Tuesday IMMUNOLOGY -11 MICROBIOLOGY -10
10 Jun 2026 Wednesday IMMUNOLOGY -12 MICROBIOLOGY -11
11 Jun 2026 Thursday IMMUNOLOGY -13 MICROBIOLOGY -13
12 Jun 2026 Friday IMMUNOLOGY -14 MICROBIOLOGY -14
15 Jun 2026 Monday IMMUNOLOGY -15 MICROBIOLOGY -15
16 Jun 2026 Tuesday IMMUNOLOGY -16 MICROBIOLOGY -16
17 Jun 2026 Wednesday IMMUNOLOGY -17 MICROBIOLOGY -17
18 Jun 2026 Thursday IMMUNOLOGY -18 MICROBIOLOGY -18
19 Jun 2026 Friday IMMUNOLOGY -19 MICROBIOLOGY -19
22 Jun 2026 Monday IMMUNOLOGY -20 MICROBIOLOGY -20
23 Jun 2026 Tuesday IMMUNOLOGY -21 MICROBIOLOGY -21
24 Jun 2026 Wednesday IMMUNOLOGY -22 MICROBIOLOGY -22
25 Jun 2026 Thursday IMMUNOLOGY -23 MICROBIOLOGY -23
26 Jun 2026 Friday IMMUNOLOGY -24 MICROBIOLOGY -24
29 Jun 2026 Monday IMMUNOLOGY -25 MICROBIOLOGY -25
30 Jun 2026 Tuesday IMMUNOLOGY -26 MICROBIOLOGY -26
1 Jul 2026 Wednesday IMMUNOLOGY -27 MICROBIOLOGY -27
2 Jul 2026 Thursday TECHNIQUES -1 BIOCHEMISTRY -1
3 Jul 2026 Friday TECHNIQUES -2 BIOCHEMISTRY -2
6 Jul 2026 Monday TECHNIQUES -3 BIOCHEMISTRY -3
7 Jul 2026 Tuesday TECHNIQUES -4 BIOCHEMISTRY -4
8 Jul 2026 Wednesday TECHNIQUES -5 BIOCHEMISTRY -5
9 Jul 2026 Thursday TECHNIQUES -6 BIOCHEMISTRY -6

10 Jul 2026 Friday TECHNIQUES -7 BIOCHEMISTRY -7
13 Jul 2026 Monday TECHNIQUES -8 BIOCHEMISTRY -8
14 Jul 2026 Tuesday TECHNIQUES -9 BIOCHEMISTRY -9
15 Jul 2026 Wednesday TECHNIQUES -10 BIOCHEMISTRY -10
16 Jul 2026 Thursday TECHNIQUES -11 BIOCHEMISTRY -11
17 Jul 2026 Friday TECHNIQUES -12 BIOCHEMISTRY -12
20 Jul 2026 Monday TECHNIQUES -13 BIOCHEMISTRY -13
21 Jul 2026 Tuesday TECHNIQUES -14 BIOCHEMISTRY -14
22 Jul 2026 Wednesday TECHNIQUES -15 BIOCHEMISTRY -15
23 Jul 2026 Thursday TECHNIQUES -16 BIOCHEMISTRY -16



24 Jul 2026 Friday TECHNIQUES -17 BIOCHEMISTRY -17
27 Jul 2026 Monday TECHNIQUES -18 BIOCHEMISTRY -18
28 Jul 2026 Tuesday TECHNIQUES -19 BIOCHEMISTRY -19
29 Jul 2026 Wednesday TECHNIQUES -20 BIOCHEMISTRY -20
30 Jul 2026 Thursday TECHNIQUES -21 BIOCHEMISTRY -21
31 Jul 2026 Friday TECHNIQUES -22 BIOCHEMISTRY -22
3 Aug 2026 Monday TECHNIQUES -23 BIOCHEMISTRY -23
4 Aug 2026 Tuesday TECHNIQUES -24 BIOCHEMISTRY -24
5 Aug 2026 Wednesday TECHNIQUES -25 BIOCHEMISTRY -25
6 Aug 2026 Thursday TECHNIQUES -26 BIOCHEMISTRY -26
7 Aug 2026 Friday TECHNIQUES -27 BIOCHEMISTRY -27

10 Aug 2026 Monday TECHNIQUES -28 BIOCHEMISTRY -28
11 Aug 2026 Tuesday TECHNIQUES -29 BIOCHEMISTRY -29
12 Aug 2026 Wednesday TECHNIQUES -30 BIOCHEMISTRY -30
13 Aug 2026 Thursday engineering mathematics -1
14 Aug 2026 Friday engineering mathematics -2
17 Aug 2026 Monday engineering mathematics -3
18 Aug 2026 Tuesday engineering mathematics -4
19 Aug 2026 Wednesday engineering mathematics -5
20 Aug 2026 Thursday engineering mathematics -6
21 Aug 2026 Friday engineering mathematics -7
24 Aug 2026 Monday engineering mathematics -8
25 Aug 2026 Tuesday engineering mathematics -9
26 Aug 2026 Wednesday engineering mathematics -10
27 Aug 2026 Thursday engineering mathematics -11
28 Aug 2026 Friday engineering mathematics -12
31 Aug 2026 Monday engineering mathematics -13
1 Sep 2026 Tuesday engineering mathematics -14
2 Sep 2026 Wednesday engineering mathematics -15
3 Sep 2026 Thursday engineering mathematics -16
4 Sep 2026 Friday engineering mathematics -17
7 Sep 2026 Monday engineering mathematics -18
8 Sep 2026 Tuesday engineering mathematics -19
9 Sep 2026 Wednesday engineering mathematics -20
10 Sep 2026 Thursday engineering mathematics -21
11 Sep 2026 Friday engineering mathematics -22
14 Sep 2026 Monday engineering mathematics -23



15 Sep 2026 Tuesday engineering mathematics -24
16 Sep 2026 Wednesday engineering mathematics -25
17 Sep 2026 Thursday engineering mathematics -26
18 Sep 2026 Friday engineering mathematics -27
21 Sep 2026 Monday engineering mathematics -28
22 Sep 2026 Tuesday engineering mathematics -29
23 Sep 2026 Wednesday engineering mathematics -30
24 Sep 2026 Thursday fundamental of biological engineering -1
25 Sep 2026 Friday fundamental of biological engineering -2
28 Sep 2026 Monday fundamental of biological engineering -3
29 Sep 2026 Tuesday fundamental of biological engineering -4
30 Sep 2026 Wednesday fundamental of biological engineering -5
1 Oct 2026 Thursday fundamental of biological engineering -6
2 Oct 2026 Friday fundamental of biological engineering -7
5 Oct 2026 Monday fundamental of biological engineering -8
6 Oct 2026 Tuesday fundamental of biological engineering -9
7 Oct 2026 Wednesday fundamental of biological engineering -10
8 Oct 2026 Thursday fundamental of biological engineering -11
9 Oct 2026 Friday fundamental of biological engineering -12

12 Oct 2026 Monday fundamental of biological engineering -13
13 Oct 2026 Tuesday fundamental of biological engineering -14
14 Oct 2026 Wednesday fundamental of biological engineering -15
15 Oct 2026 Thursday fundamental of biological engineering -16
16 Oct 2026 Friday fundamental of biological engineering -17
19 Oct 2026 Monday fundamental of biological engineering -18
20 Oct 2026 Tuesday fundamental of biological engineering -19
21 Oct 2026 Wednesday fundamental of biological engineering -20
22 Oct 2026 Thursday fundamental of biological engineering -21
23 Oct 2026 Friday fundamental of biological engineering -22
26 Oct 2026 Monday fundamental of biological engineering -23
27 Oct 2026 Tuesday fundamental of biological engineering -24
28 Oct 2026 Wednesday fundamental of biological engineering -25
29 Oct 2026 Thursday bioprocess engineering -1
30 Oct 2026 Friday bioprocess engineering -2
2 Nov 2026 Monday bioprocess engineering -3
3 Nov 2026 Tuesday bioprocess engineering -4
4 Nov 2026 Wednesday bioprocess engineering -5



5 Nov 2026 Thursday bioprocess engineering -6
6 Nov 2026 Friday bioprocess engineering -7
9 Nov 2026 Monday bioprocess engineering -8
10 Nov 2026 Tuesday bioprocess engineering -9
11 Nov 2026 Wednesday bioprocess engineering -10
12 Nov 2026 Thursday bioprocess engineering -11
13 Nov 2026 Friday bioprocess engineering -12
16 Nov 2026 Monday bioprocess engineering -13
17 Nov 2026 Tuesday bioprocess engineering -14
18 Nov 2026 Wednesday bioprocess engineering -15
19 Nov 2026 Thursday bioprocess engineering -16
20 Nov 2026 Friday bioprocess engineering -17
23 Nov 2026 Monday bioprocess engineering -18
24 Nov 2026 Tuesday bioprocess engineering -19
25 Nov 2026 Wednesday bioprocess engineering -20
26 Nov 2026 Thursday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -1
27 Nov 2026 Friday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -2
30 Nov 2026 Monday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -3
1 Dec 2026 Tuesday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -4
2 Dec 2026 Wednesday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -5
3 Dec 2026 Thursday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -5
4 Dec 2026 Friday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -6
7 Dec 2026 Monday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -7
8 Dec 2026 Tuesday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -8
9 Dec 2026 Wednesday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -9
10 Dec 2026 Thursday Computational Tool And Bioinformatics -10
11 Dec 2026 Friday biotechnology -1
14 Dec 2026 Monday biotechnology -2
15 Dec 2026 Tuesday biotechnology -3
16 Dec 2026 Wednesday biotechnology -4
17 Dec 2026 Thursday biotechnology -5
18 Dec 2026 Friday biotechnology -6
21 Dec 2026 Monday biotechnology -7
22 Dec 2026 Tuesday biotechnology -8
23 Dec 2026 Wednesday biotechnology -9
24 Dec 2026 Thursday biotechnology -10
25 Dec 2026 Friday biotechnology -11



28 Dec 2026 Monday biotechnology -12
29 Dec 2026 Tuesday biotechnology -13
30 Dec 2026 Wednesday biotechnology -14
31 Dec 2026 Thursday biotechnology -15


